COOKED TO ORDER: Basted, Over Easy, Over Medium, Over Hard, Scrambled, Sunnyside Up

BREAKFAST

Includes: Hash Browns, and Toast Choice of White, Wheat, Rye, or Texas Toast

2 LARGE EGGS
add bacon, ham or sausage
add corned beef hash

3 LARGE EGG DENVER OMLET

SHORT STACK PANCAKES (2)
FULL STACK PANCAKES (3)

SIDE BACON OR SAUSAGE (2)
SIDE BACON OR SASUAGE (3)
SIDE BACON OR SAUSAGE (4)
SIDE CORNED BEEF HASH
SIDE HASH BROWNS

THIN OR THICK GRILLED CHEESE
BACON, LETTUCE, TOMATO
POLISH SAUSAGE SANDWICH
ITALIAN SAUSAGE SANDWICH
RAY’S FAMOUS BBQ PULLED PORK
ITALIAN BEEF SANDWICH

ADD BACON (2 PCS)

CHOICE OF CHEESE: AMERICAN, CHEDDAR, SWISS, MOZZAELLA, PEPPER JACK, PROVOLONE

5.00 3 LARGE EGG OMLET
9.00 choice of one: bacon,ham sausage,mushroomonion,green pepper
10.00 each additional item
11.00
5.00 THIN FRENCH TOAST (3)
6.00 TEXAS FRENCH TOAST (3)
3.00 SIDE TOAST W/BUTTER & JELLY
4.00 SIDE ENGLISH MUFFIN
- 5.00 SIDE HAM
6.00 ADD CHEESE
4.00
LUNCH
5.00 7% LB. HAMBURGER
7.00 % LB. PATTY MELT
8.00 % LB, HAMBURGER
9.00 % LB PATTY MELT
9.00 MEATBALL SANDWICH
10.00 GYRO ON PITA
3.00 ADD CHEESE

SOUPS & SALADS

SOUPS (OF THE DAY) OR CHILI (IN SEASON)

80z - 5.25 120Z. - 4.25 16 OZ = 525 32 OZ.
GARDEN SALAD (LETTUCE, TOMATO, CUCUMBER, BLACK OLIVES)

SMALL 5.00 LARGE

ADD 8 OZ. ITALIAN CHICKEN BREAST or 8 OZ.LEMON PEPPER CHICKEN BREAST ADD

207 W. MAIN STREET BENSENVILLE, 60106

630 656 3011

_ PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

REVISED 1/2024

7.00
10.00
1.00

6.00
6.00

2.00
3.00
5.00
2.00

5.00
6.50
9.00
10.50
9.00
10.00
2.00

9.15

7.00
7.00



DINNER (ALA CARTE)

MOSTACCIOL! IN BOWL 9.00 CHEESE RAVIOLI 10.00
BAKED MOSTACCIOLI 12.00 MEAT RAVIOLI 11.00
ADD MEATBALL (EACH) 2.00 ADD ITALIAN SAUSAGE 6.00
INCLUDES: FRENCH BREAD
8 OZ. MEATLOAF 11.00 8 OZ. ITALIAN CHICKEN BREAST 11.00
8 OZ. LEMON PEPPER CHICKEN BREAST 11.00 CHICKEN PARMESAN w/MOSTACCIOLI 15.00
BAKED HAM DINNER 11.00 LEMON PEPPER TILAPIA 15.00
BBQRIBS  (HALF SLAB) 14.00 BBQRIBS  (FULL SLAB) 19.00
SHRIMP BASKET 10.00

INCLUDES: FRENCH BREAD, CHOICE OF MASHED POTATO, FRENCH FRIES, STEAK FRIES

BAKED POTATO 1.00 ADD CUP OF SOUP OR SMALL SALIAD - 3.00
APPETIZERS

SMALL LARGE
FRENCH FRIES OR STEAK FRIES 3.50 5.00
SWEET POTATO FRIES 4.50 7.00
ONION RINGS OR JALAPENO POPPERS 5.00 7.00
FRIED PICKLES OR MUSHROOMS OR SPICEY CAULIFLOWER 5.00 7.00
CHEDDAR MAC OR CHEESE STICKS OR CHEESE CURDS 5.00 7.00
MIXED BASKET (CHOICE OF 4 FROM ABOVE) 8.00 13.00
ITALIAN CHICKEN STRIPS 6 PC 8.00 12pPC  14.00
JUMBO WINGS 8- SMALL 12.00 16 - LARGE 20.00 24 - EXTRA LARGE 28.00

PLAIN - REGULAR BBQ - SPICY BBQ — BUFFALO - GARLIC PARMESAN - KOREAN TERIYAKI - SPICY HOT HONEY

RAY’S THIN CRUST PIZZA
10" 16"
CHEESE 11.00 i 18.00
TOPPINGS (EACH) 2.00 3.00

ALL OF QUR PIZZAS ARE MADE WITH OUR OWN FRESH DOUGH, WISCONSIN GRANDE CHEESE AND RAY’S SPECIAL SAUCE.
TOPPINGS: CHEESE, BACON, GROUND BEEF, ITALIAN BEEF, HAM, ITALIAN SAUSAGE, PEPPERONI,
ONION, GREEN PEPPER, MUSHROOM, BLACK or GREEN OLIVES, GIARDINIERA, JALAPENO, TOMATO

BEVERAGES ALCOHOL&: SPIRITS
COFFEE/TEA 2.00 DOMESTIC BEER 4.00
ORANGE/CRANBERRY JUICE woz 3.00 120z 4.00 IMPORTED BEER 5.00
HOT CHOCOLATE/FRENCH VANILLA 3.00 WHITE CLAW 5.50
BOTTLED WATER 2.00 CRAFT BEER 6.50
SODA (PEPSI, DIET, SIERRA MIST, ROOT BEER)  FOUNTAIN/CAN 2.00 WINE (WHITE OR RED) 5.50
LEMONADE, ICED TEA (SWEET/UNSWEETENED) 2.00 WELL 450
MILK 1oz 3.00 120z 4.00 CALL 5.50
BOTTLED SODA 2.50 TOP SHELF 6.50 & UP
DESSERTS
CARROT CAKE / CHOCOLATE CAKE 4.00 APPLE OR CHERRY STRUDEL 4.00

CHEESECAKE 4.00 FRESHLY BAKED LARGE COOKIE 3.00



MONDAY -

TUESDAY -

WEDNESDAY -

THURSDAY -

MONDAY -
TUESDAY -
WEDNESDAY -
THURSDAY -
FRIDAY - -
SATURDAY -
SUNDAY -

MONDAY -
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY -
THURSDAY -
FRIDAY -
SATURDAY-
SUNDAY -

DAILY SPECIALS

LUNCH
INCLUDES: 80Z. SOUP OR FRIES
BACON, LETTUCE, TOMATO SANDWICH
% LB. TEXAS BURGER
MEATBALL SANDWICH
% LB. PIZZA BURGER
POLISH SAUSAGE SANDWICH
% LB. BACON CHEESEBURGER
BBQ PORK SANDWICH (BUN OR FRENCH)

10” PIZZA
SAUSAGE & GARDINIERA
SAUSAGE
SAUSAGE & OLIVE
PEPPERONI
MUSHROOM, ONION, GREEN PEPPER

BACON & ONION
HAM & PINEAPPLE

DINNER
INCLUDES: SOUP OR SALAD & FRENCH BREAD
MEATLOAF, POTATO AND VEGETABLE
8 OZ. (rauan or Lemon peprer)CHICKEN BREAST, POTATO & VEGETABLE
CHICKEN PARMESAN WITH MOSTACCIOLI
BAKED HAM, POTATO AND VEGETABLE
LEMON PEPPER TILAPIA, POTATO AND VEGETABLE
BBQ RIBS, POTATO AND VEGETABLE
MOSTACCIOLI WITH (2)MEATBALLS OR (1PC) ITALIAN SAUSAGE

00 0o 0 00 €O 0O €O

11
1k
11
11
11
11
11

11
11
12
10
14
19
12



