

BREAKFAST

COOKED TO ORDER: Basted, Over Easy, Over Medium, Over Hard, Scrambled, Sunnyside Up Includes: Hash Browns, and Toast Choice of White, Wheat, Rye, or Texas Toast

2 LARGE EGGS add bacon, ham or sausage add corned beef hash 3 LARGE EGG DENVER OMLET SHORT STACK PANCAKES (2)	5.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 5.00	3 LARGE EGG OMLET choice of one: bacon,ham sausage,mushroomonion,green pepper each additional item THIN FRENCH TOAST (3)	7.00 10.00 1.00
FULL STACK PANCAKES (3)	6.00	TEXAS FRENCH TOAST (3)	6.00
SIDE BACON OR SAUSAGE (2) SIDE BACON OR SASUAGE (3) SIDE BACON OR SAUSAGE (4) SIDE CORNED BEEF HASH SIDE HASH BROWNS	3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 4.00	SIDE TOAST W/BUTTER & JELLY SIDE ENGLISH MUFFIN SIDE HAM ADD CHEESE	2.00 3.00 5.00 2.00
	(0	LONCII	
THIN OR THICK GRILLED CHEESE BACON, LETTUCE, TOMATO POLISH SAUSAGE SANDWICH ITALIAN SAUSAGE SANDWICH RAY'S FAMOUS BBQ PULLED PORK ITALIAN BEEF SANDWICH ADD BACON (2 PCS) CHOICE OF CHEESE: AMERICAN,	5.00 7.00 8.00 9.00 9.00 10.00 3.00 CHEDDAR	¼ LB. HAMBURGER ¼ LB. PATTY MELT ½ LB. HAMBURGER ½ LB PATTY MELT MEATBALL SANDWICH GYRO ON PITA ADD CHEESE , SWISS, MOZZAELLA, PEPPER JACK, PROVOLONE	5.00 6.50 9.00 10.50 9.00 10.00 2.00
S. TOTOL OF CHELDE. AWERICAN,	CHEDDAN	, SWISS, MOZZAELLA, PEPPER JACK, PROVOLUNE	

SOUPS & SALADS

SOUPS				 -1			
8 OZ 3.25 12 OZ.	-	4.25	16 OZ	5.25	32 OZ.	-	9.75

GARDEN SALAD (LETTUCE, TOMATO, CUCUMBER, BLACK OLIVES)

SMALL 5.00 LARGE 7.00 ADD 8 OZ. ITALIAN CHICKEN BREAST OR 8 OZ. LEMON PEPPER CHICKEN BREAST ADD 7.00

207 W. MAIN STREET BENSENVILLE, 60106

630 656 3011

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

REVISED 1/2024

DINNER (ALA CARTE)

MOSTACCIOLI IN BOWL	9.00	CHEESE RAVIOLI	10.00
BAKED MOSTACCIOLI	12.00	MEAT RAVIOLI	11.00
ADD MEATBALL (EACH)	2.00	ADD ITALIAN SAUSAGE	6.00
	INCLUDES: FI	RENCH BREAD	
8 OZ. MEATLOAF	11.00	8 OZ. ITALIAN CHICKEN BREAST	11.00
8 OZ. LEMON PEPPER CHICKEN BREAS	ST 11.00	CHICKEN PARMESAN W/MOSTACCIOLI	15.00
BAKED HAM DINNER	11.00	LEMON PEPPER TILAPIA	15.00
BBQ RIBS (HALF SLAB)	14.00	BBQ RIBS (FULL SLAB)	19.00
SHRIMP BA	SKET	10.00	

INCLUDES: FRENCH BREAD, CHOICE OF MASHED POTATO, FRENCH FRIES, STEAK FRIES

BAKED POTATO 1.00 ADD CUP OF SOUP OR SMALL SALAD - 3.00

APPETIZERS

				SMALL		1	ARGE
FRENCH FRIES OR STEAK FRIE	ES .			3.50			5.00
SWEET POTATO FRIES				4.50			7.00
ONION RINGS OR JALAPENO	POPPERS			5.00			7.00
FRIED PICKLES OR MUSHROC	MS OR SPICEY	CAULIFLOW	/ER	5.00			7.00
CHEDDAR MAC OR CHEESE S	TICKS OR CHEE	SE CURDS		5.00			7.00
MIXED BASKET (CHOICE OF 4	FROM ABOVE)			8.00			13.00
ITALIAN CHICKEN STRIPS	P 05/3 0		6 PC	8.00		12 PC	14.00
JUMBO WINGS	8 - SMALL	12.00	16 - LARGE	20.00	24 - EXTRA	LARGE	28.00

PLAIN - REGULAR BBQ - SPICY BBQ - BUFFALO - GARLIC PARMESAN - KOREAN TERIYAKI - SPICY HOT HONEY

RAY'S THIN CRUST PIZZA

	<u>10"</u>	<u>16"</u>
CHEESE	11.00	18.00
TOPPINGS (EACH)	2.00	3.00

ALL OF OUR PIZZAS ARE MADE WITH OUR OWN FRESH DOUGH, WISCONSIN GRANDE CHEESE AND RAY'S SPECIAL SAUCE. TOPPINGS: CHEESE, BACON, GROUND BEEF, ITALIAN BEEF, HAM, ITALIAN SAUSAGE, PEPPERONI, ONION, GREEN PEPPER, MUSHROOM, BLACK OR GREEN OLIVES, GIARDINIERA, JALAPENO, TOMATO

BEVERAGES		20.2	ALCOHOL& SPIRITS
COFFEE/TEA	2.00	DOMESTIC BEER	4.00
ORANGE/CRANBERRY JUICE 10	oz 3.00 12 oz 4.00	IMPORTED BEER	5.00
HOT CHOCOLATE/FRENCH VANILLA	3.00	WHITE CLAW	5.50
BOTTLED WATER	2.00	CRAFT BEER	6.50
SODA (PEPSI, DIET, SIERRA MIST, ROOT BEER) FOU	UNTAIN/CAN 2.00	WINE (WHITE OR RED)	5.50
LEMONADE, ICED TEA (SWEET/UNSWEET	TENED) 2.00	WELL	4.50
MILK 10	oz 3.00 12 oz 4.00	CALL	5.50
BOTTLED SODA	2.50	TOP SHELF	6.50 & UP
	DES	SERTS	
CARROT CAKE / CHOCOLATE CAKE	4.00	APPLE OR CHERRY STRUD	EL 4.00

CHEESECAKE

FRESHLY BAKED LARGE COOKIE

3.00



DAILY SPECIALS

LUNCH

	INCLUDES: 80Z. SOUP OR FRIES	
MONDAY -	BACON, LETTUCE, TOMATO SANDWICH	8
	¼ LB. TEXAS BURGER	8
TUESDAY -	MEATBALL SANDWICH	8
	¼ LB. PIZZA BURGER	8
WEDNESDAY -	POLISH SAUSAGE SANDWICH	8
	¼ LB. BACON CHEESEBURGER	8
THURSDAY -	BBQ PORK SANDWICH (BUN OR FRENCH)	8

10" PIZZA

MONDAY -	SAUSAGE & GARDINIERA	11				
TUESDAY -	SAUSAGE	11				
WEDNESDAY -	SAUSAGE & OLIVE	11				
THURSDAY -	PEPPERONI	11				
FRIDAY -	MUSHROOM, ONION, GREEN PEPPER	11				
SATURDAY -	BACON & ONION	11				
SUNDAY -	HAM & PINEAPPLE	11				
DINNER						
	INCLUDES: SOUP OR SALAD & FRENCH BREAD					
MONDAY -	MEATLOAF, POTATO AND VEGETABLE	11				
TUESDAY	8 OZ. (ITALIAN OR LEMON PEPPER) CHICKEN BREAST, POTATO & VEGETABLE	11				
WEDNESDAY -	CHICKEN PARMESAN WITH MOSTACCIOLI	12				
THURSDAY -	BAKED HAM, POTATO AND VEGETABLE	10				
FRIDAY -	LEMON PEPPER TILAPIA, POTATO AND VEGETABLE	14				
SATURDAY-	BBO RIBS POTATO AND VEGETARIE	10				

MOSTACCIOLI WITH (2)MEATBALLS OR (1PC) ITALIAN SAUSAGE

12

SUNDAY -